
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1
Investment Obstacles Mohammed Ashraf Sheikho 19/10/2022 Wednesday 3:00 402

2 The right of defense for the fugitive accused (the position of the Iraqi Criminal Procedure Code) Kastro Salm 26/10/2022 Wednesday 3:00 402

3
The responsibility of the bank when subscribing to the capital of the joint stock company 

Dr. Abdul Basit Karim 

Mouloud
2-Nov Wednesday 3:00 402

4 Quantitative research and qualitative research Dr Jaafar Hussien 11/9/2022 Wednesday 3:00 402

5 How responsible is the administration for blocking pornographic websites Mohammed Abdukareem 16/11/2022 Wednesday 3:00 402

6 The crime of enforced disappearance Dr. Hussein Balisani 23/11/2022 Wednesday 3:00 402

7 respect, human rights &  different cultures Naz Khorshid 30/11/2022 Wednesday 3:00 402

8
The principle of the rule of law and human rights and their relationship to the problem of violence and 

political instability
Dr Najdat Sabr

7/12/2022 Wednesday
3:00 402

9 Lack of effect of the contract in civil law Khaled Khursheed 14/12/2022 Wednesday 3:00 402

10 Transfer of ownership in electronic contracts  Dr Sabah Qasim 21/12/2022 Wednesday 3:00 402
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